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Anlage
Kieselbergstr. 15, 74405 Gaildorf

Hallenadresse
Kieselbergstr. 15, 74405 Gaildorf

Sportwart/in
Ehret, Fabian
T 0163 7394157 fabianehret@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Feller, Thomas
T 015222689531 thomas_feller@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Zlatan Maglajlic

m 01714754793; maglajlic@bmk-gmbh.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Klenk, Albrecht
Ehret, Renee
Maglajlic, Zlatan
Frolich, Wolfgang
Lienau, Thorsten
Hau, Manuel
Koeder, Dominic
Schmitt, Sascha
Pfiller, Mathias
Siebert, Ralf
Feiler, Harald
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Ostertag, Ulrich
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Kihnle, Marcel
Walz, Markus
Baur, Matthias
Brumm, Marco
Gerteisz, Florian
22 Albrecht, Markus
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Dr. Ellinger, Wolfgang

Buchhofer, Stefan
Gerteisz, Alexander

Dr. Ellinger, Stefan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15302253
17250067
17250541
17250542
15002675
18050493
18051002
16750595
17550488
16150818
17650345
16150819
17150501
17352148
16651657
17850476
18050820
16850611
18001225
17054645
17954213
17250615

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,6
LK10,0
LK10,2
LK12,0
LK13,2
LK13,3
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK14,6
LK14,8
LK15,0
LK15,4
LK18,4
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK21,3
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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